
5° TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

MAN 2'09.48

Serie 1
1 4 PIETRONAVE Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.35 1'07.14 1'39.50 2'11.80

34.79 32.36 32.30
2 5 BONAZZI Fabio Paolo 1999 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 30.82 1'04.86 1'39.20 2'14.02

34.04 34.34 34.82
3 6 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 32.32 1'07.12 1'41.66 2'16.01

34.80 34.54 34.35
4 2 SOMMO Cristoforo Angelo 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 33.32 1'09.51 1'45.72 2'20.62

36.19 36.21 34.90
5 1 BOTTO Tommaso 1998 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 33.38 1'08.94 1'45.25 2'20.98

35.56 36.31 35.73
6 3 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 33.17 1'09.18 1'45.25 2'21.05

36.01 36.07 35.80
7 7 BALDI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 33.84 1'10.62 1'48.58 2'25.34

36.78 37.96 36.76
8 8 FARNESE Giacomo 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.07 1'14.22 1'52.55 2'30.10

38.15 38.33 37.55
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Serie 2
1 1 RABBIA Alessandro 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.89 1'14.02 1'52.06 2'28.31

38.13 38.04 36.25
2 4 PUGLIESE Alessandro 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.27 1'13.90 1'53.13 2'31.90

38.63 39.23 38.77
3 6 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 34.12 1'13.01 1'53.26 2'32.24

38.89 40.25 38.98
4 7 MONGE Alessio 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.48 1'14.60 1'55.37 2'34.41

38.12 40.77 39.04
5 3 BOTTINO Emanuele 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 37.02 1'17.04 1'57.63 2'37.21

40.02 40.59 39.58
6 2 LOVISONE Umberto 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti as 37.75 1'18.13 1'59.92 2'40.85

40.38 41.79 40.93
7 8 AHOUGA Zakaria 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 40.73 1'24.17 2'08.61 2'53.68

43.44 44.44 45.07

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 QUARELLO Dario 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti as NP
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 2'09.48

1 PIETRONAVE Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.35 1'07.14 1'39.50 2'11.80
34.79 32.36 32.30

2 BONAZZI Fabio Paolo 1999 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 30.82 1'04.86 1'39.20 2'14.02
34.04 34.34 34.82

3 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 32.32 1'07.12 1'41.66 2'16.01
34.80 34.54 34.35

4 SOMMO Cristoforo Angelo 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 33.32 1'09.51 1'45.72 2'20.62
36.19 36.21 34.90

5 BOTTO Tommaso 1998 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 33.38 1'08.94 1'45.25 2'20.98
35.56 36.31 35.73

6 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 33.17 1'09.18 1'45.25 2'21.05
36.01 36.07 35.80

7 BALDI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 33.84 1'10.62 1'48.58 2'25.34
36.78 37.96 36.76

8 RABBIA Alessandro 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.89 1'14.02 1'52.06 2'28.31
38.13 38.04 36.25

9 FARNESE Giacomo 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.07 1'14.22 1'52.55 2'30.10
38.15 38.33 37.55

10 PUGLIESE Alessandro 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.27 1'13.90 1'53.13 2'31.90
38.63 39.23 38.77

11 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 34.12 1'13.01 1'53.26 2'32.24
38.89 40.25 38.98

12 MONGE Alessio 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.48 1'14.60 1'55.37 2'34.41
38.12 40.77 39.04

13 BOTTINO Emanuele 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 37.02 1'17.04 1'57.63 2'37.21
40.02 40.59 39.58

14 LOVISONE Umberto 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti as 37.75 1'18.13 1'59.92 2'40.85
40.38 41.79 40.93

15 AHOUGA Zakaria 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 40.73 1'24.17 2'08.61 2'53.68
43.44 44.44 45.07

NON CLASSIFICATI
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